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AFRAEABFEE (Vpm)
EVa— )V EHghE
B2

IVEE

TILRE

<k (B x @ x84T)

BAS 2T LEBLE (Vsys)
MR ER B/ MRS E
A—H—FLFEAEE (BiR)

Ell

THET 2 NZAF (STC: 1000W/mi, 25°C. AM 1.5G R4 L) TOMHE[STCO 1387 :+3% (Pm) ;£10% (Isc. Voc, Ipm, Vpm) ]
%2 EUTHYR (%) = AFBAHH W) 2 (EV21—)ILO7/S—F v & (n) xBEFHRE (Wn))x100 EV2—ILOT7/A—FryEEEIROILEERXIES1-LOLIEEELTVET, (LILOLERAFREEIELEHET.)
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Q.PEAK DUO-G5 320
320w
10.09A
40.13v
9.60A
33.32v
19.0%
21.7%

¥208,000

HZERQANTUMN\— 7 )L
20%6
1000mm X 1685mm X 32mm
18.7kg
1000V
4000Pa/5400Pa

Q.PEAK DUO L-G5.3 390
390W
10.14A
48.48V
9.66A
40.38V
19.4%

22.0%
HERQANTUMN—T )L
24X6
1000mm>X2015mm X 35mm
23kg
1500V
2400Pa/5400Pa
¥253,500

Q.PEAK-G4.1 305
305W
9.84A
40.05V
9.35A
32.62V
18.3%
20.8%
HEERQANTUM L
10%X6
1000mm X 1670mm X 32mm
18.5kg
1000V
4000Pa/5400Pa
¥192,150

Q.PEAK L-G5.2 365
365W
9.80A
48.02V
9.31A
39.20V
18.3%
20.7%
HESRQANTUME )L
12X6
1000mm X 1994mm X 35mm
24kg
1500V
2400Pa/5400Pa
¥229,950

Q.PEAK DUO-G5 325
325W
10.14A
40.40v
9.66A
33.65V
19.3%
22.0%

¥211,250

1 BV~ VIS (%) = AFFHRAHA (W) + (£F 2 — UM% (m) xBEHRE (W) ) x100

SARATLZAFvT

Q.PEAK>Y—

ABBMES 21—
33

RFRAIF (Pmax) (+5/-0W)
AFMEHEETE (Isc)
RFFIREE (Voc)
AFRAEABEET (Ipm)
AFRAH HBEBE (Vpm)
EVa-IVEEHE

B
TIESE
LI
<k (B xR x84T)

HE

BAY 2T LBLE (Vsys)
[plaleEE ditiedord
A—H—FLFEAiE (Hik)

Q.PLUS>V—X

AEBMES 21—V
B

DA F (Pmax) (+5/-0W)
AFMEHEE (Isc)
AFFBARLEE (Voc)
AFRRAHAEEER (Ipm)
REMRAHAEEBE (Vpm)
RPERY1% 5 e

B R

tIViER

TILE

ik (XA ExRAT)

HE
|AY AT LBIE (Vsys)

it B Ao T A S T
A—D—FLNGEAEHE (Bitk)

KBBHES 21—l

Q.PEAK BLK-G4.1 295
295W
9.70A
39.48V
9.17A
32.19v
17.7%
20.1%

HEZQANTUME L
10X6

1000mm X 1670mmX32mm
18.5kg
1000V
4000Pa/5400Pa
¥185,850

Q.PLUS BFR-G4.1 285
285W
9.46A
39.22v
8.91A
31.99v
17.1%
19.3%

ZHEEQUANTUM )L
10X6

1000mm X 1670mm>X32mm
18.5kg
1000V
4000Pa/5400Pa
¥179,550

AFERAH 7 (Pmax) (+5/-0W)
TR B (Isc)
AFRBIMEE (Voc)

&7 (Ipm)
AFRAHABEBE (Vpm)
ETa— )L R
HEE R
tILEE
LI
<Hik (B xR x84T)

i

BAS 2T LBFE (Vsys)
i B T B T A T T
A—H—FLFEAEE (HiR)

ABBMES1—IL
BH

AFRA A (Pmax) (+5/-0W)
NHRRAEEE (Isc)
AT (Voc)
RFEMRAH A EEER (Ipm)
AFRAHABEEE (Vpm)
gha 1

Shag 2

EYa—)L2
B
wILiES
IR
<& (xRS xE8T)

HE
BAS 2T LB (Vsys)
MHEER B/ MHESHE
A—H—FLNFEAHE (BiR)

Q.PLUS L-G4.2 345*

345W

9.59A
46.58V
9.10A
37.93V
17.3%
19.5%

¥217,350

Q.PLUS-G4.3 290 E=EE

290w
9.52A
39.48V
8.98A
32.29v
17.4%
19.6%
ZHERQANTUM )L
10X6
1000mm X 1670mm X 32mm
18.5kg
1000V
4000Pa/5400Pa
¥182,700

ZHEEQUANTUM )L
12X6
1000mm X 1994mm X 35mm
24kg
1500V
2400Pa/5400Pa

27 LBE1000VHEET )LE Y (Q.PLUS L-G4.1 345) A 2 7 LBEMSNO HFR UM 3Q.PLUS L-G4.2 345 B L TY .
F Z N&AF (STC: 1000W/mi, 25°C, AM 1.5G % hJL) TOHAEE[STCO /1387 :+3% (Pm) ;£10% (Isc., Voc, Ipm, Vpm) ]

Q.PLUS L-G4.2 350

350W

9.64A
46.82V
9.16A
38.20V
17.6%
19.7%

¥220,500

1 BT —JVEHIE (%) =DHRAHA (W) + (EY 2 — LA Tk (m) xES35REE (W/ni) ) x100

%2 BELMZHENR (%) = AFBAEH (W) = (B 21— O T/~ F v EH# (m) xBHBE (W) x100 EV2—L07/A—FrEEEIROCILLERXIES1-LOEIEELTVET. (LI OLERBFRBRHICEHET.)
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